Appendix A Report to 21-015

2021-2022 — Proposed OCDSB Extended Day
Program Fees

The Fee for the 2021-2022 school year will be in the range of $23.00-$27.60 per day,
for both before and after school care, depending on the amount of sessions a child is
registered in per week.

How are the fees determined?

e Fees for only before or after will be site specific based on the start time of the
school day at the site;

e A session refers to either a morning or an afternoon, each week, with 2 as the
minimum and 10 being a complete week of both mornings and afternoons;

e Fees will be calculated based on the schedule you register for, using the site
specific fee breakdowns listed below;

e Fees will continue to be payable monthly by automatic deductions from your
bank account.

The full day fee for optional days of care, not included in the monthly fees, is
$37.00 per day.

Schools and hours: 8:00-2:30 Sessions | Daily AM PM
per week Rate
CHURCHILL SAWMILL CREEK 2 $27.60
DUNLOP STEPHEN LEACOCK 3 $27.60
HAWTHORNE VISCOUNT ALEXANDER :
KARS ON THE WE GOWLING 4 $27.60
RIDEAU WO MITCHELL 5 $25.30
KNOXDALE 6 $27.60
ROBERT HOPKINS Z $27.60
8 $27.60
9 $25.55
10 $23.00
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Schools and hours: 8:15-2:45 ﬁifﬂggi DRzit'g AM PM
ELGIN STREET 2 $27.60
HUNTLEY CENTENNIAL
MANOTICK 3 $27.60
METCALFE 4 $27.60
OSGOODE 5 $25.30

6 $27.60
7 $27.60
8 $27.60
9 $25.55
10 $23.00

Schools and hours: 8:30-3:00 ﬁifﬂzgﬁ DR;it'g AM PM
AGINCOURT LE PHARE 2 $27.60
BAYVIEW MANORDALE
BERRIGAN MAPLE RIDGE 3 $27.60
CASTLEFRANK MEADOWLANDS 4 $27.60
CHAPMAN MILLS | PINECREST 5 $25.30
CONNAUGHT ROBERT BATEMAN 6 $27.60
CONVENT GLEN | ROCH CARRIER 7 $27.60
DUNNING ROCKCLIFFE PARK :
FOUBERT ROLAND MICHENER 8 $27.60
HALF MOON BAY | SUMMERSIDE 9 $25.55
HENRY LARSON | VINCENT MASSEY 10 $23.00
JOCKVALE WOODROFFE '
KANATA
HIGHLANDS

LAKEVIEW
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School and hours: 8:45-3:15

Sessions
per week

Daily
Rate

AM

PM

JOHN YOUNG

2 OO NO O WN

$27.60
$27.60
$27.60
$25.30
$27.60
$27.60
$27.60
$25.55
$23.00

School and hours: 8:50-3:20

Sessions
per week

Daily
Rate

AM

PM

BAYSHORE

2

_©OCoo~NOOh~h W

$27.60
$27.60
$27.60
$25.30
$27.60
$27.60
$27.60
$25.55
$23.00

School and hours: 8:25-3:15

Sessions
per week

Daily
Rate

AM
only

TERRY FOX

**MORNING SESSIONS ONLY**

aAbLwWN
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School and hours: 8:55-3:55

Sessions
per week

Daily
Rate

AM

PM

CAMBRIDGE

2 OCoO~NOOOAAPRWN

$27.60
$27.60
$27.60
$25.30
$27.60
$27.60
$27.60
$25.55
$23.00

Schools and hours: 9:00-3:30

Sessions
per week

Daily
Rate

AM

PM

NORTH GOWER
ORLEANS WOOD
ROBERTA BONDAR
STEVE MACLEAN

2 OO ~NOUPWN

$27.60
$27.60
$27.60
$25.30
$27.60
$27.60
$27.60
$25.55
$23.00
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School and hours: 9:10-3:40 Sessions | Daily AM PM
per week Rate
BARRHAVEN 2 $27.60
3 $27.60
4 $27.60
5 $25.30
6 $27.60
7 $27.60
8 $27.60
9 $25.55
10 $23.00
Schools and hours: 9:15-3:45 Sessions | Daily AM PM
per week Rate
A LORNE CASSIDY | GREELY 2 $27.60
BELLS CORNERS | JACK DONOHUE 3 $27.60
BRIARGREEN RICHMOND :
BROADVIEW SIR W CHURCHILL 4 $27.60
CASTOR VALLEY | STONECREST 5 $25.30
FEATHERSTON VIMY RIDGE 6 $27.60
GENERAL VANIER | WE JOHNSTON 7 $27.60
GLEN OGILVIE WESTWIND -
8 $27.60
9 $25.55
10 $23.00




